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173 SW JOE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,556 98.6000 110.43 171,829 1905 1905 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1357

BAS 1,357 100 1,357 97,405

FCP 286 25 72 5,168

FOP 49 30 15 1,076

FOP 372 30 112 8,039

2,064 1,556 111,689

BAS= W37 S15 FOP= W7 S7 E7 N7$ S7 W7 S15 FOP= S12 E31 N12
W31$ E31 FCP= S12 E13 N22W13S10$ N9 E13 N28$.

BAS

37

15

7

7

15

31

9

13

28

FOP

7

7

7

7

FOP12

31

12

31
FCP

12

13

22

13

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 44 55 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,350

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 15,845.00 UT 1.45 1.45 25 0 0 3 25 5,724

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 0 0 3 100 720

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 2.64 2.64 100 0 0 3 100 2,376

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 24 56 1,344.00 UT 18.50 18.50 30 1978 1978 3 30 7,459

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,693.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 1995 1995 3 50 1,270

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

19,599

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

3 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 RSF-1200.00 285.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 28,500.00 21,375.00 106,875

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 27.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,616

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 27.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 272,000
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173 SW JOE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,592 76.7232 85.93 222,731 1935 1935 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2375

BAS 2,375 100 2,375 81,634

FCP 552 25 138 4,743

FOP 264 30 79 2,715

3,191 2,592 89,092

BAS= W35 N6 W25 S6 W13 FCP= N18 W23 S24 E23 N6$ S25 E23
S8E16FOP= S8 E33 N8 W33$ E34 N33$.
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173 SW JOE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 1,545 81.8861 51.59 79,707 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1044

BAS 36 100 36 929

BAS 240 100 240 6,191

BAS 384 100 384 9,906

BAS 384 100 384 9,906

CAN 39 30 12 310

CAN 182 30 55 1,419

CAN 768 30 230 5,933

UST 42 40 17 439

UST 468 40 187 4,824

2,543 1,545 39,854

BAS= W16 UST= W13 CAN= W32 S24 E32 N24$S36 CAN= S3 E13 N3
W13$ E13 N36 $ S24 UST= S7 E6 N7 W6$ E6 CAN= S7 E26 N7 W26$
E10 N24 $ BAS= S24 E16 N18 BAS=  E6 N6 W6 BAS= N15 W16 S15
E16$ S6$ N6 W16$.
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24
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173 SW JOE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

6500 04 4,062 58.2725 26.22 106,506 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

5 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3600

BAS 900 100 900 12,979

BAS 2,700 100 2,700 38,937

CAN 1,540 30 462 6,663

5,140 4,062 58,578

BAS= W75 BAS= W25 S36 E25 N36$ S36 E5 CAN= S22 E70 N22 W70 $
E70 N36$.

BAS

75

36

5 70

36BAS

25

36

25

36

CAN22

70

22
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0
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173 SW JOE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8600 04 3,240 40.5600 11.36 36,806 1985 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

6 BARNS  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3240

BAS 3,240 100 3,240 18,403

3,240 3,240 18,403

BAS= W90 S36 E90 N36$.

BAS

90

36

90

36

0


